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                MAY 2024 
 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday       

Speech & Hearing Awareness Month 
 

 
 

1 
 

School Principal 
and                          

Vice-Principal’s Day 

2       

 
 

3 
 

4 

5  

National Day of 
Awareness for Missing 

and  Murdered 
Indigenous Women, 
Girls, and Two Spirit 

People/Red Dress Day 
 

6   May 6-10 

Education Week     
Mental Health Week  
Occupational Health 

& Safety Week 
 

School Counsellor 
School Visit 

7 
 

Hoodie Day 
 

 

8  
 
 

Education          
Support Staff 

Appreciation Day 

 
 

 

9  
 

 

 

10 
 

Jordan’s Principle 
and                        

Bear Witness Day 

 

11 
 

12 

 
 

13 

 
 

14 
 

Children and 
Youth                      

in Care Day 

15 
 

 

16     
 
 

17  
International Day 

against 
Homophobia, 

Transphobia and 
Biphobia 

 
 

 

 

18 
 

 
 
 

19 
 

20  
 

Victoria Day 
School Holiday 

 

Happy Birthday 
Kobe! 

 

21 
 

 

Back to School 

22 

 

23  
 

 

24 
 

 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

 

28 
 

29   
Wacky Socks Day 

 

 
 

30 31  

 


